
School ld:- 1617236

Ref No.:

H.D.SEHRAWAT PUBLIC SCHOOL
RECOGNISED & AFFILIATED TO CBSE

AFFILIATION NO.-2730919

71-72, Police Enclave, Chanchal Park, New Delhi-110041

Ph.:-9958634 100,9958631100

Email ld:- hdsps1988@gmail.com, Website: hdsehrawatpublicschool.com

Date:

Class

Nursery

K.G.-=
2>s
x

IV

VI

VII

VII

IX

SESSION 2024-2025

Fees Structure

Fees

1450/

1520/

1580/

1700/

1820/

1940/

2060/

2180/

2310/

2420/

2700/

Adm. Fee 7500

Annual Charge:
Nur. to K.G 76000/

I to V ? 8000/

VI to IX 10,000/

SmartClassFee Z500 Per Month

$ ComputerClass Fee Z400PerMonth

Exam Fee
72500

Sports Fee 1200

Misc. Charge 3000

(MiscCharge Local Picnic, Dance, Music, Worksheet, ID Card, Activity.)

-éMstress

H.D. Sehrawat Public Schoo

(Recognised)

Satyam Vihar, Chanchal Park,

Ney Delhi-110043


